EE———— ﬂ.—-i.——

Wﬁgﬁqﬁ%mﬁwaﬁmm

1 TLEI Y SuEn

TARDA RIS TE

POWER GIRID Coree CHFRATICRN C

SRSV L OF RN B S i

765/400/220%. dl. 39z, TEH Uz, AR (ERTe), AX-250221

765/400/220 kv, Sub-Station, Roorkee Road, Mataur, Daurala, Meerut -250 221

Amend Ref No.: N1/C&M/23-24/HR/RC/533/70 o / + Dated: 28.06.2023
AMENDMENT
To,

M/s Medical Superintendent
Himalayan Hospital
(A constitute unit of H

e e e

(Uttrakhnad)

imalayan Institute Hospital trust) Swami Rama nagar (Jolly Grant)
t- Dehradun,

Sub: Extension of contract period of Empanelment of Himalayan

Hospital for the employees and
family members of Power Grid Corporation of India Limited.

Respected Sir,
1.0 This has reference to the following: .
Your Request letter ref no; nil, Dated: -29.12.2022.
A
2.0 Contract period: In reference to above it is to be informed that time period of empanelment of
Himalayan, The Super Specialty Hospital is extended for further two years i.e. from 01.07.2023 to
30.06.2025

3.0 Extension of contract period of Empanelment of Himalayan Hospital, Dehradun with following terms
and conditions: -
3.1 Extension of empanelment of Himalayan Hospital, Dehradun for OPD & IPD treatment for
the employees/superannuated employees and their dependents posted in Koteshwar,
Rishikesh, Dehradun and Roorkee.

3.2 The Consultation charges for OPD/IPD, Bed/Room charges and other discounts offered by
the hospital are summarized below:

1) | OPD " — ——

Consultation I'Rs. 500~

Rs. 300/- (Super Specialties) !
Discounts on | 10% Discounts on investigation s & Procedures on SOC
investigation & | Oct.2022 except package, consumable, implant & drugs.
procedure
IPD

(i)

Consultation Rs. 50/- (General)

Rs. 300/- (Super Specialties)
Discounts on | 10% Discounts on investigation s & Procedures & 7%
investigations & | discount of Room charges on SOC Oct.2022 except
procedures package, consumable, implant & drugs. .




